Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №7 в микрорайоне №123

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407686.71
	1228941.46
	135°16'12''
	6.00
	1-2

	2
	407682.45
	1228945.68
	132°14'59''
	1.62
	2-3

	3
	407681.36
	1228946.88
	222°57'01''
	6.72
	3-4

	4
	407676.44
	1228942.30
	314°21'35''
	7.59
	4-5

	5
	407681.75
	1228936.87
	42°46'52''
	6.76
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0051.0000 га     50.98 кв.м.

	Периметр
	28.69 м.


